PATLITE (U.S.A.) Corp., California
Head Office, Japan
Manufacturing Plant, Japan
Technical Center, Japan
PATLITE (U.S.A.) Corp., Illinois
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
PATLITE (U.S.A.) Corporation:
Website: www.patlite.com

12: 120V AC
23: 230-240V AC
How to Order (Example)
See PATLITE's
Latest Products at
5
Dedicated to the design and development
of visual and audible signaling technology,
PATLITE offers the industry's most
comprehensive selection of signal towers,
cube towers, rotating warning lights, voice
synthesizers and audible alarms used
to indicate machine status!
RT LGEH KJT
Alarm Eight
The KJT Series combines highly visible multi-stack rotating
lights with sound. Gives doubly effective warning signals.
Audible Alarms
KJT SeriesAlarm with Rotating LightÑ
Alarm with Rotating Light
KJT-L
KJT-KA
116mm
ø116mm
Square IP-23 90
dB/m
Drip
Proof
Open-
Collector
Pre-
Assembled
Pre-Wired
■ Colors available: red, yellow, green, and blue.
■ IP Rating: IP-23.
■ Integral alarm control.
■ Each alarm and each light in the tower can be operated
separately or together.
■ Lenses are made of acrylic resin.
■ NPN open collector transistor compatible.
■ KJT-KA has 8 distinctive alert sounds.
■ KJT-L has 6 melodies and 2 chime sounds.
■ Optional mounting bracket: SZ-008.
44
Chime Phone
Choose from Sound Types: F, Q, S Page: 15
Page: 22-23
Model
WIRE LENGTH:
Power Wire: 270
Signal Wire: 380
NOTE: See Page 45 for the
Sound Type Selection Chart.
Dimensions (mm) Wiring Diagram
ø60
LME /
LME-Q
6
Alarm
Comes with 8 alarm sounds
Chime: Comes with 6 melodies and 2 chimes
Choose from Sound Types: F, Q, S
Melody: Comes with 8 melodies
Choose from Sound Types: G, H, P
Audible Alarms
LGEH SeriesIndicating Light w/Horn Ñ
Horn/Signal Tower
LGEH-FV